06/14/17
08:20

Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and

Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Agency: Bath Police Department

17-009608
17-009609
17-009613
17-009614
17-009615
17-009618
17-009619
17-009620
17-009622
17-009626
17-009627
17-009632
17-009634
17-009639
17-009641
17-009652
17-009654
17-009655
17-009658
17-009660
17-009661
17-009668
17-009669
17-009674
17-009676
17-009677
17-009678

Total

08:20:33
08:52:50
09:53:45
10:16:47
10:25:36
10:17:27
10:19:22
10:42:40
11:46:26
12:09:08
12:09:12
13:02:29
13:17:09
14:43:44
15:25:13
17:02:48
17:07:31
19:33:14
20:02:40
20:06:43
20:10:10
22:59:21
23:05:35
03:48:27
05:14:47
05:23:14
06:32:24

Incidents for This Agency:

06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/14/17
06/14/17
06/14/17
06/14/17

Citizen
Fraud
Lost Pr
Alarm

Assist

operty

Suicide/Psych
Agency Assist

Traffic
Welfare
Lockout
Parking

Hazard
Check

Problem

Burglary

Juvenil
Traffic
Law Det
Disable
Animal

Unsecur

e Prob
Offense
ail

d Mv
Problem
e Premis

Information
Information

Law Det

ail

Law Detail
Property Watch

Dui

Agency Assist

Parking

Problem

Law Detail

Welfare

Check
27

1207

Page: 1

Address Loctn Dsp
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD INA
82 PINE ST, Bath, ME SRES INA
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD ACT
221 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, M SRES [INA
HIGH ST, Bath, ME SRES INA
73 DENNY RD, Bath, ME NRES [INA
OLD BRUNSWICK RD; causeway NRES [INA
822 MIDDLE ST; 4, Bath, ME NRES [INA
185 FRONT ST; BRACKETTS MA CBD INA
CENTRE ST; lot across from NRES [INA
260 WHISKEAG RD, Bath, ME NRES ACT
826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC NRES CEJ
HIGH ST, Bath, ME SRES INA
OAK GROVE AVE; Cemetary, B NRES ACT
72 HIGH ST, Bath, ME SRES ACT
71 DENNY RD, Bath, ME NRES ACT
MEADOW WAY & HIGH ST, Bath NRES ACT
226 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, M SRES ACT
228 CENTRE ST, Bath, ME NRES ACT
LEEMAN HWY, Bath, ME SRES INA
RICHARDSON ST, Bath, ME SRES ACT
55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH, CBD INA
5 SCHOOL ST; YUM MEE RESTA SRES ACT
1 KINGS ARMS RD; 19, Bath, NRES [INA
624 WASHINGTON ST; ONE STO SRES INA
LEEMAN HWY, Bath, ME SRES INA
WASHINGTON ST, Bath, ME NRES INA

Total

Incidents for This Report:

Report Includes:

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

dates

between

"06:45:00 06/13/17° and ~06:45:00 06/14/17"
agencies matching ~1201°

officers
dispositions
natures
locations
cities
clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

*** End of Report /tmp/rpt_ZaoMa-rplwisr.r3_2 ***



