06/14/17 Bath Police Department 1207 08:20 Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number Page: 1

Number Time and Da	ate Nature		Address	Loctn	Dsp
Agency: Bath Police Department					
17-009608 08:20:33 06		Assist	250 WATER ST, Bath, ME	CBD	INA
17-009609 08:52:50 06				SRES	INA
17-009613 09:53:45 06				CBD	ACT
17-009614 10:16:47 06			221 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, M	SRES	INA
17-009615 10:25:36 06	5/13/17 Suicide/		HIGH ST, Bath, ME	SRES	INA
17-009618 10:17:27 06	5/13/17 Agency A	Assist	73 DENNY RD, Bath, ME	NRES	INA
17-009619 10:19:22 06	5/13/17 Traffic	Hazard	OLD BRUNSWICK RD; causeway	NRES	INA
17-009620 10:42:40 06		Check	822 MIDDLE ST; 4, Bath, ME	NRES	INA
17-009622 11:46:26 06			185 FRONT ST; BRACKETTS MA	-	INA
			CENTRE ST; lot across from	NRES	INA
17-009627 12:09:12 06		•	260 WHISKEAG RD, Bath, ME	NRES	ACT
17-009632 13:02:29 06			826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC		CEJ
			HIGH ST, Bath, ME	SRES	INA
17-009639 14:43:44 06			OAK GROVE AVE; Cemetary, B		ACT
17-009641 15:25:13 06			72 HIGH ST, Bath, ME		ACT
17-009652 17:02:48 06			,,	NRES	ACT
			MEADOW WAY & HIGH ST, Bath		ACT
17-009655 19:33:14 06			226 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, M		ACT
17-009658 20:02:40 06			228 CENTRE ST, Bath, ME	NRES	ACT
17-009660 20:06:43 06			LEEMAN HWY, Bath, ME	SRES	INA
17-009661 20:10:10 06			RICHARDSON ST, Bath, ME	SRES	ACT
17-009668 22:59:21 06		•	55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH, 5 SCHOOL ST; YUM MEE RESTA		INA ACT
17-009669 23:05:35 06 17-009674 03:48:27 06			1 KINGS ARMS RD; 19, Bath,		
			624 WASHINGTON ST; ONE STO		INA INA
17-009677 05:14:47 06			LEEMAN HWY, Bath, ME	SRES	INA
17-009678 06:32:24 06			·	NRES	INA
Total Incidents for			WASHINGTON SI, Bach, ME	MICEO	TIVA

Total Incidents for This Report: 27

```
Report Includes:
```

All dates between `06:45:00 06/13/17` and `06:45:00 06/14/17`

All agencies matching `1201`

All officers

All dispositions

All natures

All locations

All cities

All clearance codes

All observed offenses

All reported offenses

All offense codes

All circumstance codes